Health and Human Services Agency
Contracts Terminated in FY 2020-2021

Attachment B

Contracted Party

Description

Contract Number

Ancestry.com

First 5

The Endurance International Group, Inc.

5600 ONLINE MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTION

5020 PARTICIPATION IN THE STATE MEDI-CAL
ADMINISTRATIVE ACTIVITIES (MAA) PROGRAM FOR
REIMBURSEMENT OF ELIGIBLE ACTIVITIES.

5260 WEB DOMAIN FOR COMMISSION ON AGING

3096

3539
782-00911

2633
517-S1711
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